Algemene coérdinatie:

André De Lombaert 0477/377799
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Essene trial 2020

Assestraat, 1790 Essene

Zaterdag

Briefing Klasse 1 om 9:00 uur

Handler
Omer Meul

Francoise Engels

Kris Pennings
Marc Van der meeren
Frederic Francois
Bart Buyle
Luc Raedemaekers

Kristel Van Schaverbeke

Filip Vandamme
Freddy Staelens
Gino Van Eeckhoudt
Hans Vanmeenen
Stijn De Vroey
Filip Vandamme
André De Lombaert
Leo Vangeel
Benny Salvo
Guy Van Cutsem
Hans Vanmeenen
Pascal Avoux
Raf Dewinter
Raf Vrints

Dog
Bell
Dundee
Cap
Aka
Nino
Scott
Buck
Warre
Moss
jim
Gus
Gael
Liv
Nell
Bell
Jack
Rider
Filou
Jaff
Jules
Maeglin Q'Nox
Nouska

Briefing Klasse 2 om 13:00 uur

Handler
André Ramaekers
Paul Wellemans
Philippe Dumouline

Kristel Van Schaverbeke

Chris De Wilde
Katrien Van den Berge
Pascal Avoux
Ann Verhulst
Luc Raedemaekers
Raf Dewinter
Nathalie de Spa
Jérome Loucheur
Chris Caerts
Steven Janssens
Lus Vercruysse
Nathalie de Spa
Chris Caerts

Dog
Gizmo
Taff
Todd
Torr
Nina
Gwen
Spot
Lee
Jim
Maeglin Pete
Kate
Jazzie
Jill 15
Nseb
Miley
Ash
Luca 15
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Course director:

Pascal Avoux 0478/599423

uur
9:15
9:22
9:29
9:36
9:43
9:50
9:57
10:04
10:11
10:46
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:18
10:53
11:00
11:07
11:14
11:21
11:28
11:35
11:42

uur
13:15
13:23
13:31
13:39
13:47
13:55
14:43
14:11
14:19
14:27
14:35
14.03
14:51
15:15
15:07
14:59
15:31
15:23
15:39
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Essene trial 2020

Assestraat, 1790 Essene

Zondag

Briefing Klasse 1 om 9:00 uur

Handler
Hans Vanmeenen
Stijn De Vroey
Filip Vandamme

André De Lombaert

Leo Vangeel
Benny Salvo
Guy Van Cutsem
Hans Vanmeenen
David Vanhoorne
Pascal Avoux
Raf Dewinter
Raf Vrints
Omer Meul
francoise Engels
Kris Pennings

Marc Van der meeren

Frederic Frangois
Bart Buyle

Luc Raedemaekers
Kristel Van Schaverbeke

Filip Vandamme
Freddy Staelens

Gino Van Eeckhoudt

Dog
Gael
Liv
Nell
Bell
Jack
Rider
Filou
Jaff
RR Primm
Jules
Maeglin Q'Nox
Nouska
Bell
Dundee
Cap
Aka
Nino
Scott
Buck
Warre
Moss
Jim
Gus

Briefing Klasse 2 om 13:00 uur

Handler
Chris Caerts
Steven Janssens
Lus Vercruysse
Nathalie de Spa
Chris Caerts

finale klasse 1
finale klasse 1
finale klasse 1
finale klasse 1
finale klasse 1

Nathalie de Spa
André Ramaekers
Paul Wellemans
Philippe Dumouline

Kristel Van Schaverbeke

Chris De Wilde

Katrien Van den Berge

Pascal Avoux
Ann Verhulst

Luc Raedemaekers

Raf Dewinter
David Vanhoorne
Jéréme Loucheur

Dog
Jill 15
Nseb
Miley
Ash
Luca 15
5de Belg voorronde
4de Belg voorronde
3de Belg voorronde
2de Belg voorronde
1ste Belg voorronde
Kate
Gizmo
Taff
Todd
Torr
Nina
Gwen
Spot
Lee
Jim
Maeglin Pete
RR Whisper
Jazzie

klasse
1
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Course director:

Pascal Avoux 0478/599423

uur
9:15
9:22
9:29
9:36
9:43
9:50
9:57
10:04
10:11
10:18
10:25
10:32
10:39
10:46
10:53
11:00
11:07
11:14
11:21
11:28
11:35
11:42
11:49

uur
13:15
13:23
13:31
13:39
13:47
13:55
14:03
14:11
14:19
14:27
14:35
14:43
14:51
14:59
15:07
15:15
15:23
15:31
15:39
15:47
15:55
16:03
16:11

BW

BW

X X X X X



